

Order dated 10.04.2019

Today the record is fixed for evidence. Both parties are present. Soler accused person is present.

CSW 01 and CSW 02 are present and CSW 01 is examined in chief in part as PW 1 and deferred at the petition of Ld. A.P.P. Re-issue summons upon CSW 01 and CSW 02 at once.

To 08.08.2019 for evidence.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman