

GR 2202 of 2017

Order dated:
08.06.2026

The record is today fixed for evidence.

In view of resolution of the Paschim Bardhaman District Bar

Association dated 02.06.2026, the lawyers are abstaining from all judicial work.

Hence, the case is adjourned for ends of justice. .

Fix 02.12.2026 for evidence.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.

JO Code: WB - 01561